
Technical data sheet
isFang tripod

Item number: 5408968

• Installation of free-standing air-termination rods as well as insulated air-termina-
tion rods with 40 mm diameter
• Roof slope to max. 5 degrees
• Incl. Rd 8–10 crossbar for quick round conductor fastening
• Concrete base as well as threaded rods should be ordered separately

Stainless steel

Master data
Item number
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit
CO2 Footprint (GWP) Cradle-to-
Gate

5408968
isFang 3B-100
Tripod stand
for insulated interception rod
OBO
1,25x1,35m
Stainless steel 1.4301
1
Piece
620 kg
kg/100 pc.
29,9954 kg CO2e / 1 Piece

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height
Dimension B
Dimension d min.
Dimension H
Dimension L

600 mm
1,000 mm
885 mm
1,000 mm
40 mm
885 mm
600 mm
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Technical data
Air-termination rod holder
Version for

Screwless
Stand
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